
RESULTAT VID KANONSKOTTET 2013-08-31 

SLAGLÅSPISTOL 

Plac Efternamn Namn Klubb Tot 

1 Gustafsson Peter Säffle PK 90 

2 Björnberg Christer Falköping SSK 89 

3 Wallinder Jojje ESS 86 

4 Eriksson Mikael Eskilstuna NSK 85 

5 Arfvidsson Claes Karlskoga PK 75 

6 Klingberg Tony Kumla Sportskyttar 74 

7 Andersson Roland Hallsberg PK 68 

     
SLAGLÅSREVOLVER 

Plac Efternamn Namn Klubb Tot 

1 Holm Peter Hallsberg PK 94 

2 Juhlin Björn Närtuna Gottröra 93 

3 Gustafsson Peter Säffle PK 89 

4 Wallinder Jojje ESS 89 

5 Björnberg Christer Falköping SSK 89 

6 Otter Mikael Karlskoga PK 88 

7 Eriksson Mikael Eskilstuna NSK 85 

8 Klingberg Tony Kumla Sportskyttar 84 

9 Nilsson Per Karlskoga PK 82 

10 Andersson Roland Hallsberg PK 75 

11 Svanberg Bo Karlskoga PK 75 

12 Björkqvist Nils Jämjö SF Antik 71 

13 Gråbergs Lars ESKF 68 

14 Skoglund Bengt ESKF 67 

15 Norström Hasse ESKF 63 

16 Alexandersson Tomas Karlskoga PK 63 

17 Thorell Patrik Hallsberg PK 37 

     

     

     

     
 

 



PATRONLADDAD REVOLVER 

Plac Efternamn Namn Klubb Tot 

1 Gustafsson Peter Säffle PK 92 

2 Björnberg Christer Falköping SSK 88 

3 Juhlin Björn Närtuna-Gottröra 88 

4 Eriksson Mikael ENSK 85 

5 Holm Peter Hallsberg PK 79 

6 Norström Hasse ESKF 77 

7 Wallinder Jojje ESS 77 

8 Svanberg Bo Karlskoga PK 77 

9 Andersson Roland Hallsberg PK 75 

10 Klingberg Tony Kumla Sportskyttar 74 

11 Nilsson Per Karlskoga PK 73 

12 Thorell Patrik Hallsberg PK 63 

13 Alolfsson Leif ESKF 60 

14 Dawidson Jan Karlskoga PK 57 

 

MYNNINGSLADDAT GEVÄR 

Plac Efternamn Namn Klubb Tot 

1 Dahlberg Anders Edsvalla SKF 85 

2 Adolfsson Leif ESKF 82 

3 Arfvidson Claes Karlskoga PK 79 

4 Karlsson Per Karlskoga PK 75 

     

 
    

PATRONLADDAT GEVÄR 

Plac Efternamn Namn Klubb Tot 

1 Granath Michael Kumla Sportskyttar 77 

2 Dahlberg Anders Edsvalla SKF 77 

3 Otter Mikael Karlskoga PK 76 

4 Adolfsson Leif ESKF 73 

5 Svanberg Bo Karlskoga PK 62 

6 Andersson Christer Kumla Sportskyttar 29 

     

     
 


